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 Classificació  : COPA GIRONINA DE BTT - SERINYA                                     
 
 Data           : 11/11/12 
 Distancia      :  35     Kms - Promig     :  18.66   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     141 COLLADOS,Christian   MA-30  ESTEVE. GR UP ESPORTIU      01:52:32           
   2     140 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-30  ESTEVE. GR UP ESPORTIU      01:53:49     1:17 min. 
   3     347 CALMET,Ricard        MA-30  BIKEBERGUE DÀ CLUB CICLIST  01:55:00     2:28 min. 
   4     253 QUINTANAS,Jordi      JUN-2  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   01:55:00     2:28 min. 
   5     106 VINYAS,Xavier        ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               01:55:00     2:28 min. 
   6     311 SANCHEZ,Pere         VE-40  PLA DE L´E STANY. C.C.      01:55:45     3:13 min. 
   7     282 LUCEÑO,Xavi          MA-30  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:55:49     3:17 min. 
   8      10 MENDOZA,Albert       ELITE  TRAFACH BI KES              01:57:26     4:54 min. 
   9     144 OLLER,Albert         MA-30  QUART DE V OLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:57:36     5:04 min. 
  10      20 CODINACH,Albert      ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               01:57:36     5:04 min. 
  11     268 HURTOS,Jordi         VE-40  BTT PALAFR UGELL CLUB ESPO  01:58:00     5:28 min. 
  12     151 MONTERO,Beni         MA-30  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:58:50     6:18 min. 
  13     180 COSTA,Jordi          MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:59:37     7:05 min. 
  14      90 MASFERRER,Arnau      ELITE  ESPAI-BIKE S                02:02:48    10:16 min. 
  15       4 BASERBA,Robert       ELITE  SURIÀ BICI S                02:03:20    10:48 min. 
  16     143 OLLER,Eduard         MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   02:03:47    11:15 min. 
  17     316 OLIVARES,Antonio     MA-30  CELRÀ. CLU B CICLISTA       02:05:00    12:28 min. 
  18     303 DURBAU,Joaquim       VE-40  LIVEBIKES                  02:05:44    13:12 min. 
  19       3 QUINTANA,Joan        SUB21  QUART DE V OLTA. CLUB ESPO  02:06:05    13:33 min. 
  20     300 CUBI,Xevi            MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    02:06:26    13:54 min. 
  21     291 LASTORRES,Miquel     MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE               02:07:05    14:33 min. 
  22      62 OLLER,Sergi          SUB23  CELRÀ. CLU B CICLISTA       02:07:05    14:33 min. 
  23      47 SERRANO,Conrad       ELITE  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  02:09:29    16:57 min. 
  24     292 COBOS,Jose           MA-30  ESTEVE. GR UP ESPORTIU      02:09:47    17:15 min. 
  25      63 TEIXIDOR,Jordi       ELITE  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:10:09    17:37 min. 
  26     136 BAYO,Jordi           JUN-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         02:10:28    17:56 min. 
  27     161 ROCA,Albert          MA-30  SERINYÀ-CÀ RNIQUES JUIÀ CO  02:10:29    17:57 min. 
  28     206 CASAS,Francisco      MA-30  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:10:50    18:18 min. 
  29      48 FERRER,Miguel        ELITE  POLLENÇA C LUB CICLISTA     02:11:00    18:28 min. 
  30     134 FRIGOLA,Oriol        JUN-2  CELRÀ. CLU B CICLISTA       02:13:27    20:55 min. 
  31     283 HEREU,Albert         MA-30  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   02:14:04    21:32 min. 
  32     245 RECASENS,Vicenç      VE-40  LLAGOSTERA . CLUB BTT       02:14:14    21:42 min. 
  33     306 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  GIRONA. CL UB ESPORTIU BIK  02:14:47    22:15 min. 
  34      79 PARRAGA,David        ELITE  GIRONA. CL UB ESPORTIU BIK  02:17:05    24:33 min. 
  35     308 JUTGLAR,Lluis        VE-40  TRANSPORTS  PORQUERES       02:17:50    25:18 min. 
  36     325 NADAL,Jaume          MA-30  TOSSA. CLU B UNIO CICLISTA  02:17:50    25:18 min. 
  37     280 ROCAS,Albert         VE-40  BASOLI-GHO ST               02:18:50    26:18 min. 
  38     190 LOPES,Narcis         JUN-1  SERINYÀ-CÀ RNIQUES JUIÀ CO  02:18:56    26:24 min. 
  39      23 BACHS,Adria          SUB21  DARIOBIKES . CLUB CICLISTA  02:20:25    27:53 min. 
  40     319 GRABULOSA,Xavier     MA-30  BASOLI-GHO ST               02:20:25    27:53 min. 
  41     304 GEREMIAS,Raül        VE-40  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  02:20:37    28:05 min. 
  42     289 FARRAROS,Jordi       VE-40  CELRÀ. CLU B CICLISTA       02:21:24    28:52 min. 
  43     241 CAIXAS,Jaume         VE-40  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  02:21:28    28:56 min. 
  44      84 PRECKLER,Eloi        ELITE  INTERFLON                  02:23:19    30:47 min. 
  45      14 ZARCEÑO,Jairo        ELITE  MALGRAT. E SPORT CICLISTA   02:24:40    32:08 min. 
  46     259 CABARROCAS,Enric     VE-40  CELRÀ. CLU B CICLISTA       02:25:00    32:28 min. 
  47      21 RAMIO,Joan           ELITE  CROMOLY BI KES VALL DEL TE  02:26:00    33:28 min. 
  48     281 ESPADALE,POL         JUN-2  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  02:27:12    34:40 min. 
  49      96 ESCOBAR,Albert       ELITE  ESPAI-BIKE S                02:27:28    34:56 min. 
  50     331 AULINAS,CARLES       MA-30  BAS. CLUB CICLISTA         02:27:57    35:25 min. 
  51     284 MALLORQUI,Joaquim    VE-40  LLAGOSTERA . CLUB BTT       02:28:19    35:47 min. 
  52     261 GUTIERREZ,Joan       VE-40  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  02:28:50    36:18 min. 
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  53     323 DURAN,Enric          MA-30  GIRONA. CL UB ESPORTIU BIK  02:30:32    38:00 min. 
  54     327 ESPELT,Josep         MA-30  TRAFACH BI KES              02:32:30    39:58 min. 
  55     266 PLANELLAS,Joaquim    JUN-1  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  02:33:23    40:51 min. 
  56      64 JUANOLA,Josep        ELITE  SURIÀ BICI S                02:33:32    41:00 min. 
  57     148 DONAIRE,Ferran       MA-30  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  02:34:20    41:48 min. 
  58      87 QUER,David           ELITE  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        02:34:20    41:48 min. 
  59     296 MALAFOSSE,Mattieu    MA-30  VTT CLUB D E THUIR          02:34:30    41:58 min. 
  60     244 ARELLANO,Jose        VE-40  MALGRAT. E SPORT CICLISTA   02:35:54    43:22 min. 
  61     313 MONTERO,Marc         JUN-1  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        02:39:18    46:46 min. 
  62     251 GUINO,Daniel         JUN-1  LLAGOSTERA . CLUB BTT       02:39:33    47:01 min. 
  63     307 MUÑOZ,Jesús          VE-40  MALGRAT. E SPORT CICLISTA   02:41:32    49:00 min. 
  64     240 CARVACHO,Gonzalo     VE-40  TOSSA. CLU B UNIO CICLISTA  02:56:10  1:03:38 hor. 
  65     182 BASSONS,Roger        JUN-1  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    02:56:10  1:03:38 hor. 
  66     328 SCHMIDT,Pere         VE-40  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  03:02:09  1:09:37 hor. 
  67     222 FUENTES,Diego        VE-40  VILA BIKE - LA POMA        03:05:40  1:13:08 hor. 
 
 Classificació de : JUNIORS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     253 QUINTANAS,Jordi      JUN-2  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   01:55:00          min. 
   2     136 BAYO,Jordi           JUN-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         02:10:28    15:28 min. 
   3     134 FRIGOLA,Oriol        JUN-2  CELRÀ. CLU B CICLISTA       02:13:27    18:27 min. 
   4     190 LOPES,Narcis         JUN-1  SERINYÀ-CÀ RNIQUES JUIÀ CO  02:18:56    23:56 min. 
   5     281 ESPADALE,POL         JUN-2  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  02:27:12    32:12 min. 
   6     266 PLANELLAS,Joaquim    JUN-1  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  02:33:23    38:23 min. 
   7     313 MONTERO,Marc         JUN-1  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        02:39:18    44:18 min. 
   8     251 GUINO,Daniel         JUN-1  LLAGOSTERA . CLUB BTT       02:39:33    44:33 min. 
   9     182 BASSONS,Roger        JUN-1  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    02:56:10  1:01:10 hor. 
 
 
 Classificació de : SUB - 23 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1       3 QUINTANA,Joan        SUB21  QUART DE V OLTA. CLUB ESPO  02:06:05          min. 
   2      62 OLLER,Sergi          SUB23  CELRÀ. CLU B CICLISTA       02:07:05     1:00 min. 
   3      23 BACHS,Adria          SUB21  DARIOBIKES . CLUB CICLISTA  02:20:25    14:20 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : ELITS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     106 VINYAS,Xavier        ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               01:55:00          min. 
   2      10 MENDOZA,Albert       ELITE  TRAFACH BI KES              01:57:26     2:26 min. 
   3      20 CODINACH,Albert      ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               01:57:36     2:36 min. 
   4      90 MASFERRER,Arnau      ELITE  ESPAI-BIKE S                02:02:48     7:48 min. 
   5       4 BASERBA,Robert       ELITE  SURIÀ BICI S                02:03:20     8:20 min. 
   6      47 SERRANO,Conrad       ELITE  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  02:09:29    14:29 min. 
   7      63 TEIXIDOR,Jordi       ELITE  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:10:09    15:09 min. 
   8      48 FERRER,Miguel        ELITE  POLLENÇA C LUB CICLISTA     02:11:00    16:00 min. 
   9      79 PARRAGA,David        ELITE  GIRONA. CL UB ESPORTIU BIK  02:17:05    22:05 min. 
  10      84 PRECKLER,Eloi        ELITE  INTERFLON                  02:23:19    28:19 min. 
  11      14 ZARCEÑO,Jairo        ELITE  MALGRAT. E SPORT CICLISTA   02:24:40    29:40 min. 
  12      21 RAMIO,Joan           ELITE  CROMOLY BI KES VALL DEL TE  02:26:00    31:00 min. 
  13      96 ESCOBAR,Albert       ELITE  ESPAI-BIKE S                02:27:28    32:28 min. 
  14      64 JUANOLA,Josep        ELITE  SURIÀ BICI S                02:33:32    38:32 min. 
  15      87 QUER,David           ELITE  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        02:34:20    39:20 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS - 30 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     141 COLLADOS,Christian   MA-30  ESTEVE. GR UP ESPORTIU      01:52:32           
   2     140 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-30  ESTEVE. GR UP ESPORTIU      01:53:49     1:17 min. 
   3     347 CALMET,Ricard        MA-30  BIKEBERGUE DÀ CLUB CICLIST  01:55:00     2:28 min. 
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   4     282 LUCEÑO,Xavi          MA-30  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:55:49     3:17 min. 
   5     144 OLLER,Albert         MA-30  QUART DE V OLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:57:36     5:04 min. 
   6     151 MONTERO,Beni         MA-30  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:58:50     6:18 min. 
   7     180 COSTA,Jordi          MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:59:37     7:05 min. 
   8     143 OLLER,Eduard         MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   02:03:47    11:15 min. 
   9     316 OLIVARES,Antonio     MA-30  CELRÀ. CLU B CICLISTA       02:05:00    12:28 min. 
  10     300 CUBI,Xevi            MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    02:06:26    13:54 min. 
  11     291 LASTORRES,Miquel     MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE               02:07:05    14:33 min. 
  12     292 COBOS,Jose           MA-30  ESTEVE. GR UP ESPORTIU      02:09:47    17:15 min. 
  13     161 ROCA,Albert          MA-30  SERINYÀ-CÀ RNIQUES JUIÀ CO  02:10:29    17:57 min. 
  14     206 CASAS,Francisco      MA-30  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:10:50    18:18 min. 
  15     283 HEREU,Albert         MA-30  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   02:14:04    21:32 min. 
  16     325 NADAL,Jaume          MA-30  TOSSA. CLU B UNIO CICLISTA  02:17:50    25:18 min. 
  17     319 GRABULOSA,Xavier     MA-30  BASOLI-GHO ST               02:20:25    27:53 min. 
  18     331 AULINAS,CARLES       MA-30  BAS. CLUB CICLISTA         02:27:57    35:25 min. 
  19     323 DURAN,Enric          MA-30  GIRONA. CL UB ESPORTIU BIK  02:30:32    38:00 min. 
  20     327 ESPELT,Josep         MA-30  TRAFACH BI KES              02:32:30    39:58 min. 
  21     148 DONAIRE,Ferran       MA-30  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  02:34:20    41:48 min. 
  22     296 MALAFOSSE,Mattieu    MA-30  VTT CLUB D E THUIR          02:34:30    41:58 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 40 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     311 SANCHEZ,Pere         VE-40  PLA DE L´E STANY. C.C.      01:55:45          min. 
   2     268 HURTOS,Jordi         VE-40  BTT PALAFR UGELL CLUB ESPO  01:58:00     2:15 min. 
   3     303 DURBAU,Joaquim       VE-40  LIVEBIKES                  02:05:44     9:59 min. 
   4     245 RECASENS,Vicenç      VE-40  LLAGOSTERA . CLUB BTT       02:14:14    18:29 min. 
   5     306 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  GIRONA. CL UB ESPORTIU BIK  02:14:47    19:02 min. 
   6     308 JUTGLAR,Lluis        VE-40  TRANSPORTS  PORQUERES       02:17:50    22:05 min. 
   7     280 ROCAS,Albert         VE-40  BASOLI-GHO ST               02:18:50    23:05 min. 
   8     304 GEREMIAS,Raül        VE-40  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  02:20:37    24:52 min. 
   9     289 FARRAROS,Jordi       VE-40  CELRÀ. CLU B CICLISTA       02:21:24    25:39 min. 
  10     241 CAIXAS,Jaume         VE-40  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  02:21:28    25:43 min. 
  11     259 CABARROCAS,Enric     VE-40  CELRÀ. CLU B CICLISTA       02:25:00    29:15 min. 
  12     284 MALLORQUI,Joaquim    VE-40  LLAGOSTERA . CLUB BTT       02:28:19    32:34 min. 
  13     261 GUTIERREZ,Joan       VE-40  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  02:28:50    33:05 min. 
  14     244 ARELLANO,Jose        VE-40  MALGRAT. E SPORT CICLISTA   02:35:54    40:09 min. 
  15     307 MUÑOZ,Jesús          VE-40  MALGRAT. E SPORT CICLISTA   02:41:32    45:47 min. 
  16     240 CARVACHO,Gonzalo     VE-40  TOSSA. CLU B UNIO CICLISTA  02:56:10  1:00:25 hor. 
  17     328 SCHMIDT,Pere         VE-40  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  03:02:09  1:06:24 hor. 
  18     222 FUENTES,Diego        VE-40  VILA BIKE - LA POMA        03:05:40  1:09:55 hor. 
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Classificació  : COPA GIRONINA DE BTT - SERINYA                                     
 
 Data           : 11/11/12 
 Distancia      :  20     Kms - Promig     :  16.81   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     422 CASANOVAS,David      CAD-1  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    01:11:24           
   2     547 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        VE-50  BESALÚ-DES FRENATS CLUB BT  01:13:20     1:56 min. 
   3     553 ARIZA,Xavier         CAD-2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      01:15:26     4:02 min. 
   4     481 DONATE,Arnau         CAD-1  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   01:16:54     5:30 min. 
   5     518 BOSCH,Josep          VE-50  QUART DE V OLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:18:21     6:57 min. 
   6     580 CARDENAS,Jordan      CAD-2  SARFA                      01:19:04     7:40 min. 
   7     579 FERRER,JOSEP         CAD-2  TRANSPORTS  PORQUERES       01:20:59     9:35 min. 
   8     459 CÁLIZ,Pau            CAD-1  TRANSPORTS  PORQUERES       01:21:36    10:12 min. 
   9     485 TRIAS,Jordi          VE-50  SARFA                      01:21:47    10:23 min. 
  10     533 FARRE,Rafel          VE-50  MÓNBIKE CL UB CICLISTA      01:22:31    11:07 min. 
  11     488 CORS,Joan            VE-50  BICI EQUIP  CENTELLES       01:23:06    11:42 min. 
  12     380 OLIVET,Marc          ESPLA  PEDAL MAIÀ . CLUB CICLISTA  01:23:22    11:58 min. 
  13     387 ANDRES,Edgar         ESPLA  AE. MATXAC UCA              01:23:50    12:26 min. 
  14     440 BLANCH,Gerard        CAD-1  SURIÀ BICI S                01:24:16    12:52 min. 
  15     428 BASERBA,Roberto      VE-60  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:24:30    13:06 min. 
  16     436 MOLAS,Jordi          VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:25:13    13:49 min. 
  17     532 PUJOL,Juli           VE-50  GAVARRES B IKE. CLUB CICLI  01:26:22    14:58 min. 
  18     635 CASTELLA,Ivo         INF-2  FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU    01:26:22    14:58 min. 
  19     612 CARDONA,Ruben Andres INF-2  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:26:22    14:58 min. 
  20     594 JAIME,Alex           INF-2  QUART DE V OLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:26:32    15:08 min. 
  21     589 PASSARRIUS,Romain    INF-1  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  01:26:44    15:20 min. 
  22     584 NOVALLAS,Miguel Ange INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        01:26:59    15:35 min. 
  23     507 PORTA I,Eduard       CAD-2  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:27:25    16:01 min. 
  24     591 BRUSTENGA,Marc       INF-1  TBIKES                     01:27:39    16:15 min. 
  25     624 TORRES,Martí         INF-1  CROMOLY BI KES VALL DEL TE  01:27:39    16:15 min. 
  26     490 ESPARRAGUERA,Joaquim VE-50  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   01:28:22    16:58 min. 
  27     622 COROMINAS,Pau        INF-2  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:31:35    20:11 min. 
  28     625 QUINTANA,Pau         INF-1  QUART DE V OLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:31:35    20:11 min. 
  29     381 AYATS,Jordi          ESPLA  GIRORACING . CLUB CICLISTA  01:31:35    20:11 min. 
  30     618 AGUILERA,Pablo       INF-2  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:32:08    20:44 min. 
  31     361 VILAGRAN,Xavier      ESPLA  AMBISIST                   01:32:16    20:52 min. 
  32     401 COSTA,Antoni         ESPLA  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   01:33:31    22:07 min. 
  33     583 DURAN,Magda          FIN-2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    01:36:44    25:20 min. 
  34     641 GAY,Oriol            INF-2  AYATS CYCL ES               01:36:44    25:20 min. 
  35     523 FABRELLAS,Jordi      VE-50  BTT PALAFR UGELL CLUB ESPO  01:36:57    25:33 min. 
  36     545 SALCEDO,Joan         VE-50  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   01:37:19    25:55 min. 
  37     406 TORRES,DAVID         ESPLA  ROSES. CLU B CICLISTA       01:37:49    26:25 min. 
  38     540 GUINO,Josep          VE-50  LLAGOSTERA . CLUB BTT       01:37:49    26:25 min. 
  39     434 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis  VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:37:49    26:25 min. 
  40     464 PARERA,Miquel        VE-60  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          01:38:34    27:10 min. 
  41     431 FORES,Judith         F-JUN  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  01:39:00    27:36 min. 
  42     378 PUIGDEMONT,Enric     ESPLA  CELRÀ. CLU B CICLISTA       01:39:00    27:36 min. 
  43     592 MORON,Daniel         INF-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        01:39:15    27:51 min. 
  44     505 CLAVEROL,Pau         CAD-1  BLANDENSE.  CLUB CICLISTA   01:40:22    28:58 min. 
  45     400 VALENCIA,Fray Zaid   ESPLA  SERINYÀ.CL UB CICLISTA      01:40:22    28:58 min. 
  46     631 BAYO,David           INF-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:41:04    29:40 min. 
  47     493 SOLER,Jaume          CAD-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:41:26    30:02 min. 
  48     432 FORES,Laia           F-JUN  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  01:42:21    30:57 min. 
  49     650 PORTA,Joan francesc  INF-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:44:03    32:39 min. 
  50     588 CUSELL,Alex          INF-2  GIRONA. CL UB ESPORTIU BIK  01:44:37    33:13 min. 
  51     466 MUÑOZ,Antonio José   VE-50  MALGRAT. E SPORT CICLISTA   01:45:35    34:11 min. 
  52     452 BLAYA,Isaac          CAD-1  PALAFRUGEL L. CLUB CICLIST  01:46:16    34:52 min. 
  53     619 AGUILAR,CESC         INF-1  ENPLATER                   01:46:56    35:32 min. 



 

5 de 6 

 

  54     626 SOLER,Aleix          INF-2  PLATJA D´A RO. CLUB CICLIS  01:53:24    42:00 min. 
  55     441 BLANCH,Julia         F-JUN  SURIÀ BICI S                02:01:50    50:26 min. 
  56     643 LANCHA,Marc          INF-2  SARFA.PALA FRUGELL          02:02:17    50:53 min. 
  57     585 ARBONES,Armand       INF-1  SARFA                      02:02:22    50:58 min. 
  58     364 ROMEU,Sumsi          ESPLA  SPORT-TER.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:04:49    53:25 min. 
  59     637 COSTA,Mariona        FIN-2  COMDIBAL                   02:05:34    54:10 min. 
  60     636 OROZCO,Berta         FIN-1  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU  02:13:09  1:01:45 hor. 
  61     617 GONZALEZ,Claudia     FIN-1  AYATS CYCL ES               02:13:09  1:01:45 hor. 
 
 Classificació de : INFANTILS ANY 1999 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     589 PASSARRIUS,Romain    INF-1  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  01:26:44          min. 
   2     584 NOVALLAS,Miguel Ange INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        01:26:59       15 seg. 
   3     591 BRUSTENGA,Marc       INF-1  TBIKES                     01:27:39       55 seg. 
   4     624 TORRES,Martí         INF-1  CROMOLY BI KES VALL DEL TE  01:27:39       55 seg. 
   5     625 QUINTANA,Pau         INF-1  QUART DE V OLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:31:35     4:51 min. 
   6     631 BAYO,David           INF-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:41:04    14:20 min. 
   7     650 PORTA,Joan francesc  INF-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:44:03    17:19 min. 
   8     619 AGUILAR,CESC         INF-1  ENPLATER                   01:46:56    20:12 min. 
   9     585 ARBONES,Armand       INF-1  SARFA                      02:02:22    35:38 min. 
 
 Classificació de : INFANTILS ANY 1998 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     635 CASTELLA,Ivo         INF-2  FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU    01:26:22          min. 
   2     612 CARDONA,Ruben Andres INF-2  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:26:22          mt. 
   3     594 JAIME,Alex           INF-2  QUART DE V OLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:26:32       10 seg. 
   4     622 COROMINAS,Pau        INF-2  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:31:35     5:13 min. 
   5     618 AGUILERA,Pablo       INF-2  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:32:08     5:46 min. 
   6     641 GAY,Oriol            INF-2  AYATS CYCL ES               01:36:44    10:22 min. 
   7     592 MORON,Daniel         INF-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        01:39:15    12:53 min. 
   8     588 CUSELL,Alex          INF-2  GIRONA. CL UB ESPORTIU BIK  01:44:37    18:15 min. 
   9     626 SOLER,Aleix          INF-2  PLATJA D´A RO. CLUB CICLIS  01:53:24    27:02 min. 
  10     643 LANCHA,Marc          INF-2  SARFA.PALA FRUGELL          02:02:17    35:55 min. 
 
 Classificació de : CADETS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     422 CASANOVAS,David      CAD-1  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    01:11:24           
   2     553 ARIZA,Xavier         CAD-2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      01:15:26     4:02 min. 
   3     481 DONATE,Arnau         CAD-1  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   01:16:54     5:30 min. 
   4     580 CARDENAS,Jordan      CAD-2  SARFA                      01:19:04     7:40 min. 
   5     579 FERRER,JOSEP         CAD-2  TRANSPORTS  PORQUERES       01:20:59     9:35 min. 
   6     459 CÁLIZ,Pau            CAD-1  TRANSPORTS  PORQUERES       01:21:36    10:12 min. 
   7     440 BLANCH,Gerard        CAD-1  SURIÀ BICI S                01:24:16    12:52 min. 
   8     507 PORTA I,Eduard       CAD-2  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:27:25    16:01 min. 
   9     505 CLAVEROL,Pau         CAD-1  BLANDENSE.  CLUB CICLISTA   01:40:22    28:58 min. 
  10     493 SOLER,Jaume          CAD-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:41:26    30:02 min. 
  11     452 BLAYA,Isaac          CAD-1  PALAFRUGEL L. CLUB CICLIST  01:46:16    34:52 min. 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 50 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     547 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        VE-50  BESALÚ-DES FRENATS CLUB BT  01:13:20          min. 
   2     518 BOSCH,Josep          VE-50  QUART DE V OLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:18:21     5:01 min. 
   3     485 TRIAS,Jordi          VE-50  SARFA                      01:21:47     8:27 min. 
   4     533 FARRE,Rafel          VE-50  MÓNBIKE CL UB CICLISTA      01:22:31     9:11 min. 
   5     488 CORS,Joan            VE-50  BICI EQUIP  CENTELLES       01:23:06     9:46 min. 
   6     436 MOLAS,Jordi          VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:25:13    11:53 min. 
   7     532 PUJOL,Juli           VE-50  GAVARRES B IKE. CLUB CICLI  01:26:22    13:02 min. 
   8     490 ESPARRAGUERA,Joaquim VE-50  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   01:28:22    15:02 min. 
   9     523 FABRELLAS,Jordi      VE-50  BTT PALAFR UGELL CLUB ESPO  01:36:57    23:37 min. 
  10     545 SALCEDO,Joan         VE-50  CHAIN REAC TION-BIKE AREA   01:37:19    23:59 min. 
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  11     540 GUINO,Josep          VE-50  LLAGOSTERA . CLUB BTT       01:37:49    24:29 min. 
  12     434 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis  VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:37:49    24:29 min. 
  13     466 MUÑOZ,Antonio José   VE-50  MALGRAT. E SPORT CICLISTA   01:45:35    32:15 min. 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 60 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     428 BASERBA,Roberto      VE-60  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:24:30          min. 
   2     464 PARERA,Miquel        VE-60  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          01:38:34    14:04 min. 
 
 Classificació de : ESPLAIS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     380 OLIVET,Marc          ESPLA  PEDAL MAIÀ . CLUB CICLISTA  01:23:22          min. 
   2     387 ANDRES,Edgar         ESPLA  AE. MATXAC UCA              01:23:50       28 seg. 
   3     381 AYATS,Jordi          ESPLA  GIRORACING . CLUB CICLISTA  01:31:35     8:13 min. 
   4     361 VILAGRAN,Xavier      ESPLA  AMBISIST                   01:32:16     8:54 min. 
   5     401 COSTA,Antoni         ESPLA  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   01:33:31    10:09 min. 
   6     406 TORRES,DAVID         ESPLA  ROSES. CLU B CICLISTA       01:37:49    14:27 min. 
   7     378 PUIGDEMONT,Enric     ESPLA  CELRÀ. CLU B CICLISTA       01:39:00    15:38 min. 
   8     400 VALENCIA,Fray Zaid   ESPLA  SERINYÀ.CL UB CICLISTA      01:40:22    17:00 min. 
   9     364 ROMEU,Sumsi          ESPLA  SPORT-TER.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:04:49    41:27 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES INFANTIL ANY 1999 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     636 OROZCO,Berta         FIN-1  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU  02:13:09          hor. 
   2     617 GONZALEZ,Claudia     FIN-1  AYATS CYCL ES               02:13:09          mt. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES INFANTIL ANY 1998 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     583 DURAN,Magda          FIN-2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    01:36:44          min. 
   2     637 COSTA,Mariona        FIN-2  COMDIBAL                   02:05:34    28:50 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES JUNIOR 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     431 FORES,Judith         F-JUN  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  01:39:00          min. 
   2     432 FORES,Laia           F-JUN  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  01:42:21     3:21 min. 
   3     441 BLANCH,Julia         F-JUN  SURIÀ BICI S                02:01:50    22:50 min. 
 
 


